Sales Offer DU B/\(I

PROPERTIES
Thank you for your interest in Dubai Properties. Please find the details of property options.

Project Unit No of Bedrooms Saleable Area (Sq ft) Selling Price (AED)
Villanova VNA-LV1-035 4 2,330 2,152,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-044 4 2,328 2,127,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-072 4 2,327 2,008,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-098 4 2,328 1,922,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-452 4 2,328 1,871,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-297 4 2,330 2,005,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-320 4 2,328 2,288,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-336 4 2,328 2,284,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-445 4 2,330 1,877,000
Villanova VNA-LV1-105 4 2,330 1,917,000

*  Applicable fees to Dubai Land Department of the property net price + AED 3,000 Ogood fee
*  Prices and availability are subject to change without notice
Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,330
VNA-LV1-035 Selling Price (AED) 2,152,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,517

Unit Type 4BR-Type-4E 3 Balcony Area (Sq ft)



Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Five (5%) percent of construction

6 Ten (10%) percent of construction
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

%
10%
10%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

50%

Date
01 Feb 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Nov 2022
15 Mar 2023
15 Jul 2023
15 Nov 2023
15 Mar 2024
15 Jul 2024

15 Mar 2025

Purchase Price

Amount (AED)
215,200
215,200
107,600
107,600
107,600
107,600
107,600
107,600

1,076,000

2,152,000
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Sales Executive - Mohamad Abbas

Generated By - Mohamad Abbas -01 Feb 2022



Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,328

VNA-LV1-044 Selling Price (AED) 2,127,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,476
Unit Type 421(BMR)-Type-4E Balcony Area (Sq ft)
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 212,700
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 212,700
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 106,350
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 106,350
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 106,350
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 106,350
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 106,350
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 106,350
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 1,063,500

Purchase Price 2,127,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,327

VNA-LV1-072 Selling Price (AED) 2,008,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,527
Unit Type j(BMR)'Type_LlE Balcony Area (Sq ft)
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 200,800
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 200,800
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 100,400
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 100,400
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 100,400
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 100,400
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 100,400
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 100,400
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 1,004,000

Purchase Price 2,008,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,328

VNA-LV1-098 Selling Price (AED) 1,922,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,720
Unit Type g(BMR)-Type-4E Balcony Area (Sq ft)
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 192,200
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 192,200
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 96,100
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 96,100
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 96,100
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 96,100
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 96,100
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 96,100
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 961,000

Purchase Price 1,922,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,328
VNA-LV1-452 Selling Price (AED) 1,871,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,645

4BR-Type-4E

Unit Type 1(M)

Balcony Area (Sq ft)

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 187,100
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 187,100
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 93,550
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 93,550
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 93,550
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 93,550
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 93,550
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 93,550
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 935,500

Purchase Price 1,871,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4
VNA-LV1-297 Selling Price (AED) 2,005,000

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Five (5%) percent of construction

6 Ten (10%) percent of construction

7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction

8 Forty (40%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,330

Internal Area (Sq ft)
Unit Type 4BR-Type-4E 3 Balcony Area (Sq ft)

%
10%
10%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

50%

Date
01 Feb 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Nov 2022
15 Mar 2023
15 Jul 2023
15 Nov 2023
15 Mar 2024
15 Jul 2024

15 Mar 2025

Purchase Price

Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,672

Amount (AED)
200,500
200,500
100,250
100,250
100,250
100,250
100,250
100,250

1,002,500

2,005,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,328
VNA-LV1-320 Selling Price (AED) 2,288,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,955

4BR-Type-4E

Unit Type 1(M)

Balcony Area (Sq ft)

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 228,800
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 228,800
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 114,400
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 114,400
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 114,400
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 114,400
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 114,400
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 114,400
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 1,144,000

Purchase Price 2,288,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,328

VNA-LV1-336 Selling Price (AED) 2,284,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,895
Unit Type g(BMR)-Type-4E Balcony Area (Sq ft)
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 10% 01 Feb 2022 228,400
2 Not Applicable 10% 15 Jun 2022 228,400
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 Nov 2022 114,200
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2023 114,200
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2023 114,200
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5% 15 Nov 2023 114,200
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5% 15 Mar 2024 114,200
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jul 2024 114,200
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50% 15 Mar 2025 1,142,000

Purchase Price 2,284,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4
VNA-LV1-445 Selling Price (AED) 1,877,000

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,330
Internal Area (Sq ft)

Unit Type 4BR-Type-4E 1 Balcony Area (Sq ft)

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone %

1 Not Applicable 10%
2 Not Applicable 10%
3 Not Applicable 5%
4 Not Applicable 5%
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5%
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5%
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5%
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5%
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50%

Date
01 Feb 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Nov 2022
15 Mar 2023
15 Jul 2023
15 Nov 2023
15 Mar 2024
15 Jul 2024

15 Mar 2025

Purchase Price

Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,633

Amount (AED)
187,700
187,700

93,850
93,850
93,850
93,850
93,850
93,850
938,500

1,877,000
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Villanova Bedrooms 4
VNA-LV1-105 Selling Price (AED) 1,917,000

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,330
Internal Area (Sq ft)

Unit Type 4BR-Type-4E 1 Balcony Area (Sq ft)

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone %

1 Not Applicable 10%
2 Not Applicable 10%
3 Not Applicable 5%
4 Not Applicable 5%
5 Five (5%) percent of construction 5%
6 Ten (10%) percent of construction 5%
7 Twenty (20%) percent of construction 5%
8 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5%
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 50%

Date
01 Feb 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Nov 2022
15 Mar 2023
15 Jul 2023
15 Nov 2023
15 Mar 2024
15 Jul 2024

15 Mar 2025

Purchase Price

Plot Area (Sq ft) 2,649

Amount (AED)
191,700
191,700

95,850
95,850
95,850
95,850
95,850
95,850
958,500

1,917,000
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